ASDXL Series
Microstructure Pressure
Sensors
0 in to ±5 in H
2
O, 0 in to 10 in
H
2

June 2006
Copyright © 2006 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pressure Range Gage Differential Bidirectional
0 in to ±5 in H
2
O – – ASDXL05D44D
0 in to 10 in H
2
O ASDXL10G24R ASDXL10D44R –
0 in to ±10 in H
2
O – – ASDXL10D44D
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety or emergency stop
devices or in any other application where failure of the